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STUDENT LEVER - START & PLAY

Juno 25"
Juno 27"

Mia

Titan

Gaia

Hermes

Student Lever available in optional finishes as special order: deep pink, walnut, orange, yellow and ebony.

Salvi

Strings: 25

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

Strings: 27

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

Strings: 34

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

BioCarbon

Gut and BioCarbon

Strings: 38

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

BioCarbon

Gut and BioCarbon

Strings: 38 - Pedal Tension
Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

Strings: 40

Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural,

BioCarbon

Gut and BioCarbon

Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural
Finish: green, mahogany, natural

Finish: green, mahogany, natural

red, green
red, green

red, green

red, green

red, green

red, green

Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural

PROFESSIONAL LEVER
Donegal Strings: 34
Una Strings: 38
Una peLuXE Strings: 38
Ana Strings: 40
Ana DELUXE Strings: 40

Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural

ELECTRIC (LEVER)

Delta Strings: 29
Finish: black

Deltac Strings: 29
Finish: black

ELECTROACOUSTIC

Unaea Strings: 38
Finish: dark grey

Rainbow 40 Strings: 40
Finish: iridescent

Rainbow sa Strings: 47
Finish: iridescent

Rainbow ca Strings: 47

Finish: iridescent

, blue

, blue

, blue

, blue

, blue

, blue

$
$

1,700

1,850

2,700
2,850

3,100

3,250

3,550

5,000
5,150

4,150

4,000

5,150

5900

6,400

5,200

7900

6,550

19,900

23,800

29,000

Salvi

HARPS
STUDENT PEDAL (s )
Daphne 40 Strings: 40
Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural S 13,500
Daphne 47s Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural S 14,950
Daphne 47 se Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural S 15,900
Daphne 47 ex Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural S 19,400
PROFESSIONAL PEDAL
Arion sa Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural S 18,000
Arion sG GoLD Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural $ 20,500
Aurora Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural S 24,000
Apollo Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural S 27,000
Diana Strings: 47
Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural S 28,900
Minerva NATURAL  Strings: 47
Finish: natural $ 35900
Iris NATURAL Strings: 47
Finish: natural S 36,650
PREMIUM**
Arianna Strings: 47; Finish: inlaid S 38900
Diva Strings: 47; Finish: blue S 42,900
Minerva GcoLb Strings: 47; Finish: gold $ 55900
Iris coLp Strings: 47; Finish: gold S 56,900
Reus Strings: 49; Finish: platinum S 81,500
Victoria Strings: 47; Finish: natural $ 125000
Victoria coLb Strings: 47; Finish: gold $ 160,000

* Transport cover included in the price. **Transport cover set included in the price.

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: Prices include dust cover, tuning key and shipping carton. All lever
harps come with a 3-year limited warranty; all pedal harps come with a 5-year limited warranty. Prices
do notinclude transport fees, duties or insurance. Prices are subject to change without notice. Other
finishes are available as special order. Other conditions may apply.



