SALVI HARPS N.S.M. S.p.a.

Via Rossana,7 - 12026 Piasco (CN) ITALY P. +39 0175 270511 info@salviharps.com

LYON & HEALY HARPS

168 N Ogden Ave, Chicago IL 60607 P. +1.312.786.1881 • TFP 1.800.621.3881 sales@lyonhealy.com

LYON & HEALY WEST

1037 E South Temple, Salt Lake City UT 84102 P. +1.801.355.2686 • TFP 1.877.621.3881 musicsales@lyonhealy.com

SALVI HARPS INC.

2380 Westwood Boulevard, Los Angeles CA 90064 P. +1.310.441.4277 • TFP 1.888.420.4277 info@salviharpsinc.com

> www.salviharps.com www.harp.com







Rainbow cg

Strings: 47

Finish: iridescent



STUDENT LEV	ER - START & PLAY	\$		STUDENT PEDA	L	\$)
Juno 25*	Strings: 25 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue	\$	1,700	Daphne 40	Strings: 40 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	13,500
Juno 27*	Strings: 27 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue	\$	1,850	Daphne 47 s	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	14,950
Mia	Strings: 34 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue			Daphne 47 se	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	15,900
	BioCarbon Gut and BioCarbon	\$ \$	2,700 2,850	Daphne 47 EX	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	19,400
Titan	Strings: 38 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue			PROFESSIONAL 1			
	BioCarbon Gut and BioCarbon	\$ \$	3,100 3,250	Arion sg	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	18,000
Gaia	Strings: 38 - Pedal Tension Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue	\$	3,550	Arion sg gold	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	20,500
Hermes	Strings: 40 Finish: mahogany, cherry, natural, red, green, blue			Aurora	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	24,000
	BioCarbon Gut and BioCarbon	\$ \$	5,000 5,150	Apollo	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	27,000
Student Lever available in optional finishes as special order: deep pink, walnut, orange, yellow and ebony. PROFESSIONAL LEVER				Diana	Strings: 47 Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	28.900
				Minerva NATURAL	Strings: 47	*	,
Donegal	Strings: 34 Finish: mahogany, walnut, natural	\$	4,150		Finish: natural	\$	35,900
Una	Strings: 38 Finish: green, mahogany, natural	\$	4,000	Iris natural	Strings: 47 Finish: natural	\$	36,650
Una deluxe	Strings: 38 Finish: green, mahogany, natural	\$	5,150	PREMIUM**			
Ana	Strings: 40			Arianna	Strings: 47; Finish: inlaid	\$	38,900
Ana deluxe	Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural Strings: 40	\$	5,900	Diva	Strings: 47; Finish: blue	\$	42,900
	Finish: mahogany, walnut, ebony, natural	\$	6,400	Minerva GOLD	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	55,900
ELECTRIC (LEVER)				Iris gold	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	56,900
Delta	Strings: 29 Finish: black	\$	5,200	Reus	Strings: 49; Finish: platinum	\$	81,500
Delta c	Strings: 29 Finish: black	\$	7,900	Victoria	Strings: 47; Finish: natural	\$	125,000
ELECTROACOU	USTIC			Vietevie	China 47 Finite and	Ċ	460000
Una ea	Strings: 38	_		Victoria GOLD	Strings: 47; Finish: gold	\$	160,000
Rainbow 40	Finish: dark grey Strings: 40	\$	6,550				
Nambow 40	Finish: iridescent	\$	19,900				
Rainbow sg	Strings: 47 Finish: iridescent	\$	23,800	GENERAL TERMS & CON	in the price. **Transport cover set included in the price. IDITIONS: Prices include dust cover, tuning key and she limited warranty; all pedal harps come with a 5-year li		
D 1 1				halps some mand of year armical warranty, an pedatriarps come warrand of year armical warranty. Thees			

29,000

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: Prices include dust cover, tuning key and shipping carton. All lever harps come with a 3-year limited warranty; all pedal harps come with a 5-year limited warranty. Prices do not include transport fees, duties or insurance. Prices are subject to change without notice. Other finishes are available as special order. Other conditions may apply.